

Est on A/c Btst of Main work

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Consistent					
root of CP work drawing					
purse of Mr. Narada Jala					
to P.Y.S.S. road under					
Mysore (S.C.).					
Name of Agency:-					
Shri. M. S. Kumar Jadau					
At - Tahangpur Pura					
Sompur, Baran, Bikaner					
Agreement No. & Date					

56/320/2020-21

Dated 15/09/2020

Agreement Amount of Main work

Rs 48, 29, 527 = Rs

Agreement Amount of Maintenance

Rs 5, 61, 827 = Rs

Agreement Rate

Rs. 2.5% below

Date of work start

15/09/2020

Date of work completion

14/06/2021

Continuation

Est on A/C B&H Mat, 1000K

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
① Providing & binding at Participatory & External Beam width 1' 6" 60".					
X-T.M.B. & P-2					
Qty - 2 m					
C.R. 10.069.01/1000 R. 20,138.0					
② Clearing and grubbing of road land.					
X-T.M.B. & P-2					
Qty - 0.108 H					
A.R. 51.161.75/H R. 5525.0					
③ Providing Demolition at complete job.					
X-T.M.B. & P-2					
Qty - 0.54 km					
C.R. 12,314.84/km R. 6650.0					
④ Cost of transport material obtained from Borrow pit at least 100m					
X-T.M.B. & P-3					
Qty - 814.9643					
C.R. 181.87/100 R. 1,48,217.0					

Continuation

Total R. 1,80,530.00

Rf. Rs 1,80,530=

9

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Constn of Subgrade earthen shoulder least 1000m N.T.W.B. & P-4 Qty - 809.40 m ³ P.R. 168.21 m ³ R. 26,149=					
⑥ E/W no excavation no Bx cutting. N.T.W.B. & P-5 Qty - 16.80 m ³ P.R. 126.24 m ³ R. 2121=					
⑦ Constn of road cont from road 100m N.T.W.B. & P-5 Qty - 10.08 m ³ P.R. 83.29 m ³ R. 840=					
⑧ Constn of 6.50 foot no P.T. position. N.T.W.B. & P-7 Qty - 383.57 m ³ P.R. 3910.10 m ³ R. 14,99,797=					
total R. 18,19,437=					
Add GST @ 12% H.R. 2,18,332=					
Add Labour cost @ 1% H.R. 18,194=					
Add Sicon storage cost @ 1% H.R. 21,991=					
total R. 20,77,954=					

Continuation

Cur R. 20,77,954=

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.F		Rs 20,77,754
Less 0.25% below m					
Per Ag Survey (M)					Rs 5195
Net Bill Amount					Rs 20,72,759

25/05/2021
J.E. Mahur

Material Statement

- ① Earthwork - 1624.36 m³
- ② Stone Mch - 344.45 m³
- ③ Coarse Sand - 146.91 m³

25/05/2021
J.E. Mahur